
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team FZBC Crew           

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Girlz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Rina                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

RII                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

SBZ                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Vasco                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Amir                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Nua                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Boyz                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

20

20

15

15

13

11

10

7

155.50

157.57

162.67

168.37

170.33

173.76

175.13

178.54

18

30

30

30

33

33

30

24

2799 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

498

542

573

606

553

559

575

604

154.73

150.87

167.47

173.20

167.60

173.27

171.40

172.73

150.78

138.67

160.22

165.56

171.22

171.00

177.89

183.11

131

123

102

76

67

59

54

40

No Change

No Change

Down 2

Up 2

Down 5

No Change

Up 4

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Triple 1            

14 - 6

35.79

7

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

B M W X6            

14

23-24  

Next Match

Last 

Series

415

443

466

480

459

539

568

534

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

15-16  

27-28  

13-14  

9-10   

Triple 1            

Desa Bowlers        

Kamekaze            

Mysterious          

727

702

744

755

698

735

715

743

754

695

686

675

2179

2132

2145

2173

14 - 6

12 - 8

15 - 5

10 - 10

35.79 - 26.03

33.32 - 28.30

36.45 - 24.08

31.73 - 32.39

Lane History

Week 11 15 June 201223-24  Team RJ Holdings    

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

714 687 677 2078 7 - 13 27.78 - 35.51 541 602

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

B M W X6            

Absolute            

Tenaga Bowlers      

Alley Holics        

The Spinners        

Opponent Lane

23-24  

21-22  

27-28  

17-18  

19-20  

Captain Vice Captain

Liz (+6017-3081461)

Sop (+6013-3876159)

Nasa (+6019-3740404)

Leen (+6019-3684440)

Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

238

606

2

63.72%

86.92%

33.15%

765

2190

249

660

818

2330

Boyz                          

SBZ                           

Nua                           , Boyz                          

Nua                           

SBZ                           

Vasco                         

Week 3

Week 3

Week 12

Week 13

SBZ                           

Boyz                          Week 2

Week 12

Week 2

Week 12

4727

4880

5051

5621

5734

5254

4285


