## 16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



## WEEK 20 PREVIEW FOR TEAM FZBC CREW

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Girlz	20	155.50	18	2799	0	498	154.73	150.78	415	131	No Change
2	Rina	20	157.57	30	4727	0	542	150.87	138.67	443	123	No Change
3	RII	15	162.67	30	4880	0	573	167.47	160.22	466	102	Down 2
4	SBZ	15	168.37	30	5051	0	606	173.20	165.56	480	76	Up 2
5	Vasco	13	170.33	33	5621	0	553	167.60	171.22	459	67	Down 5
6	Amir	11	173.76	33	5734	0	559	173.27	171.00	539	59	No Change
7	Nua	10	175.13	30	5254	0	575	171.40	177.89	568	54	Up 4
8	Boyz	7	178.54	24	4285	0	604	172.73	183.11	534	40	No Change

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent Result Total Points	Triple 1 14 - 6 35.79	Date Opponent League Position	05 October 2012 B M W X6 14	\$ StrikeHome.com
Our Position	7	Lane	23-24	

TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 19	28 September 2012	15-16	Triple 1	727	698	754	2179	14 - 6	35.79 - 26.03
Week 18	21 September 2012	27-28	Desa Bowlers	702	735	695	2132	12 - 8	33.32 - 28.30
Week 17	14 September 2012	13-14	Kamekaze	744	715	686	2145	15 - 5	36.45 - 24.08
Week 16	07 September 2012	9-10	Mysterious	755	743	675	2173	10 - 10	31.73 - 32.39

LANE HIST	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 11	23-24	15 June 2012	Team RJ Holdings	714	687	677	2078	7 - 13	27.78 - 35.51	541	602	

FUTURE F	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 20	B M W X6	23-24	Liz (+6017-3081461)		
Week 21	Absolute	21-22	Sop (+6013-3876159)		
Week 22	Tenaga Bowlers	27-28	Nasa (+6019-3740404)		
Week 23	Alley Holics	17-18	Leen (+6019-3684440)		
Week 24	The Spinners	19-20	Rosli Malik (+6017-2452041)		

	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	238	Boyz	Week 2	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	249	Boyz	Week 2
Highest Series	606	SBZ	Week 12	Higest Series (Handicap)	660	SBZ	Week 12
Most Clean Games	2	Nua	, Boyz				
Best Spare Conversion	63.72%	Nua					
Best Single Pin Spare	86.92%	SBZ					
Best Strike Rate	33.15%	Vasco					
Team High Game	765	Week 3		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	818	Week 12	
Team high Series	2190	Week 3		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2330	Week 13	